
THIRD YEAR CLERKSHIP DIRECTORS AND COORDINATORS CONTACT INFORMATION 

Course / 
Clerkship name 

Faculty clerkship 
director/  
co-clerkship director 

Faculty 
contact 
number 

Faculty e-mail 
address 

Administrative 
clerkship 
coordinator 

Coordinator 
contact  
number 

Coordinator  
e-mail address 

Internal 
Medicine 300 

Karina Sulaiman, MD 5-5621 ksulia@lsuhsc.edu 
 

M’Liss Sella 5-5915 msella@lsuhsc.edu 

Lauren Beal, MD 
(co-course director) 

5-5915 EMitch1@lsuhsc.edu 

Family Medicine 
300 

Charles Baxter, MD 5-7581 cbaxt1@lsuhsc.edu 
 

 Christena Hay 
 

5-5640 cnugen@lsuhsc.edu  

Jan Hood, MD  
(co-course director) 

5-5645 jhood@lsuhsc.edu 

Pediatrics 300 Marlene Broussard, MD 5-6076 
 

mbrous2@lsuhsc.edu 
 

Brenda Kolniak 5-6081 bkolni@lsuhsc.edu 

John Love, MD 5-6073 Jlove2@lsuhsc.edu  

Obstetrics/ 
Gynecology 300 

Lily Yang, MD 5-5379 Lyang1@lsuhsc.edu  Ginny Hammock 5-8295 Ghamm1@lsuhsc.edu  

   

Psychiatry 300 Marc Colon MD 5-6040 mcolon@lsuhsc.edu Nancy 
Stinchcomb 

5-6045 nstinc@lsuhsc.edu  

Surgery 300 F. Dean Griffen MD 5-6154 fgriff@lsuhsc.edu Debra Thornhill 5-6154 Dthor1@lsuhsc.edu  

    

Neurology/Nsur
g 300 

Robert Schwendimann 
MD 

5-5682 rschwe@lsuhsc.edu Megan 
Davenport 

5-5281 Mdave3@lsuhsc.edu  

Anesthesiology 
300 

 5-5300   Trish Kennedy 5-5482  plemmo@lsuhsc.edu  

Emergency 
Medicine 300 

Stephen Baker, MD 5-6885 
 

sbaker@lsuhsc.edu  Beverly 
Davidson or 
Elna King 

5-6885 
5-6632 

bdavid@lsuhsc.edu 
eking@lsuhsc.edu 
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Neurosurgery 
300 

Christina Notarianni MD 5-7067 cnotar@lsuhsc.edu Angie White 5-8865 Awhi23@lsuhsc.edu 

Orthopedics 300 Margaret Olmedo MD 5-6185 molmed@lsuhsc.edu Anna Beth 
Crowson 

5-4313 acrows@lsuhsc.edu  

Ophthalmology 
300 

Joel Schulman MD 5-5010 jschu1@lsuhsc.edu Sheryln Brown 5-5013 Sbro21@lsuhsc.edu  

Otolaryngology 
300 

Paige Bundrick  pegan@lsuhsc.edu  Amy Ray 5-6262 aray@lsuhsc.edu 

Pathology 300  Diana Veillon MD 
& 
Mingxia Shi 

5-5885 Dveill@lsuhsc.edu  Lisa LaChance 5-7822 llacha@lsuhsc.edu 

Radiology 300 Eduardo C. Gonzales-
Toledo MD 
& Carlos Previgliano MD 

5-6280 Egonz1@lsuhsc.edu 
 
cprevi@lsuhsc.edu  

Elizabeth 
Winkler 

5-6483 ewinkl@lsuhsc.edu  

Urology 300 Alexander Gomelsky MD  
 

5-5600 agomel@lsuhsc.edu 
 

Betty Bass  5-5600 bbass1@lsuhsc.edu 
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